Tr First name Tr Last name & Country & Category Tr Entry total

Aurelia Rebeka Pedersen Denmark 86+ kg F 214 kg
Mathias Feraren Agerso Denmark 110+ kg M 291 kg
Thomas Strgier Denmark -94kgM 283 kg
Andreas Diakovasilis Panayotis Denmark -94 kg M 276 kg
William Hichmann Madsen Denmark -88 kg M 289 kg
Markus Bang Jespersen Denmark -88 kg M 280 kg
Anne Sofie Vejsgaard Jensen Denmark -86 kg F 232 kg
Laura Vest Tolstrup Denmark -77kgF 216 kg
Astrid Tind Denmark -77 kg F 200 kg
Line Ravn Gude Denmark -69 kg F 227 kg
Emilia Wodzka Denmark -69 kg F 190 kg
Helena Isabell Zoffmann Rgnnebaek Denmark -63 kg F 197 kg
Diana Nygren Brogaard Denmark -53kg F 161 kg
Jon Hagen Herskind Denmark -110 kg M 304 kg
Natthawut Buasai Mikkelsen Denmark -110 kg M 303 kg
Niels Aki Merk -65 kg M 220 kg
Jukka Ylisoini Finland 110+ kg M 260 kg
Antti Peltokangas Finland -94 kg M 300 kg
Veikko Ojala Finland -79kg M 250 kg
Timo Heikuksela Finland -79 kg M 293 kg
Janette Ylisoini Finland -77kg F 230 kg
Taika Pirila Finland -77kgF 190 kg
Jannike Béckstrom Finland -69 kg F 195 kg
llona Teittinen Finland -69 kg F 195 kg
Joona Viitasaari Finland -65 kg M 235 kg
Inka Tiainen Finland -63 kg F 190 kg
Siri Sytela Finland -63 kg F 180 kg
Anette Kirkanen Finland -58 kg F 175kg




Tr First name

Ella

Erla

Tindur
Selma Kristin
Asdis
Gudny Bjork
Sneedis Lif
Preas e
Katla Bjork
Freyja Bjort
Thelma Mist
Ragnar
Sigurd Haug
Adrian
Remy Heggvik
Christopher
Samuel
Victor
Antonia
Eddie
Susanne
Hanna

Moa

Donna
Surya

Olivia

Hugo

Tr Last name
Hakkinen
Agustsdottir
Eliasen

Gisladottir

Hjalmsdottir Annerud

Stefansdottir

Palmarsdéttir Dison

Helgadéttir
Ketilsdottir
Svavarsdottir
Oddsdattir
Holme
Korsvoll
Henneli
Aune

Vilagi
Lundberg
Ahlm
Félt-Kottulinsky
Berglund
Johansson
Ogren
Henriksson
Berglund
Sundgqvist
Bjurling

Ottosson

& Country

Finland

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Sweden

& Category

-58 kg F
86+ kg F
-88 kg M
-86 kg F
-86 kg F
77kg F
-63 kg F
63kgF
-63 kg F
-58 kg F
-58 kg F
110+ kg M
-88 kg M
-88 kg M
-79 kg M
-94kgM
-88 kg M
-79 kg M
77kgF
-71kgM
-63 kg F
-63 kg F
-58 kg F
-58 kg F
-53kg F
-53kg F

-110kgM

Tr Entry total

169 kg
228 kg
269 kg
178 kg
178 kg
218 kg

171 kg

193 kg
149 kg
165 kg
330 kg
280 kg
280 kg
270 kg
290 kg
260 kg
260 kg
190 kg
260 kg
180 kg
170 kg
170 kg
170 kg
140 kg
140 kg

320 kg

Moved to -63 kg F

Withdrawn

Reserve

330 kg best total




